plnjuinjnjninjnjuis




www.eaton.com

5PX
1000i
1500i
2200i
3000i

Quick Start

s
e
nzfz-::-;':'-:e:
ba‘g:aﬂ' 2 6a%al0g
s

oo
2042003,%0°%;
;a:e,gaga:;.,:{:,:un el
SRR

sooetacaas n"n e
ou.o,.aw

Jogee

oan%n 02, 0 n
o‘n ,go

s

n,,on“o
22

[=] =]
-—»E 90% & :T.N

20% Powering Business Worldwide
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